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A000402772 SOMDIPTA  KAR Female No  1 1 UR  10  131.50  95.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438815 SOUMYADIP  BHUNIA Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  5  130.20  94.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000614 SANKAR  KAR Male No  3 3 UR  1  128.80  95.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232024 SUBHAMOY  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  1  128.10  91.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302366 SHRIMA  JANA Female No  5 5 UR  2  127.60  93.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269168 ARKAMITA  DUTTA Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  2  127.30  93.00  83.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197013 RITWIKA  MAITY Female No  7  3 7 OBC-B  3  127.10  92.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369478 BRISTI  SANTRA Female No  8 8 UR  1  127.00  90.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405807 ROUNAK  SINGHA Male No  9  4 9 OBC-B  1  126.40  92.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419276 SAUMYADIP  SAHOO Male No  10 10 UR  2  126.10  90.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199581 GANESH  DOLAI Male No  11  1 11 SC  2  125.30  92.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625780 DEBOPAM  SHIT Male No  12  2 12 SC  18  124.90  92.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549795 ANTIMA  PATTANAYAK Female No  13 13 UR  1  124.20  91.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195055 OMKAR  PATRA Male No  14 14 UR  3  124.00  90.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001184057 SUDESHNA  GIRI Female No  15 15 UR  3  123.80  94.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197654 SOUVIK  KARMAKAR Male No  16 16 UR  7  123.30  90.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047015 ANKITA  SEN Female No  17  5 17 OBC-B  3  122.10  90.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240764 SIULI  PATRA Female No  18  3 18 SC  3  122.00  86.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819079 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  11  121.70  91.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309550 JAYNAB  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  2  120.90  90.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210642 SUMITRA  MAITY Female No  21 21 UR  1  120.90  87.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325736 RAJANYA  PAHARI Female No  22 22 UR  3  120.80  87.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839018 PRERANA  DAS Female No  23  1 23 EWS  1  120.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198757 AMIR  RAUL Male No  24  6 24 OBC-B  3  119.50  90.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082514 BINAYAK  RATHI Male No  25 25 UR  7  119.40  85.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493170 SAGNIK  GHORAI Male No  26  7 26 OBC-B  3  118.00  84.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392734 KRISHNA CHANDRA DHARA Male No  27 27 UR  5  118.00  83.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564669 ANKAN  KHATUA Male No  28  8 28 OBC-B  5  117.70  83.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001144657 SONIYA  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  4  117.50  90.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716800 SANTU  MANNA Male No  30 30 UR  3  117.50  80.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610513 TUHIN  MANDAL Male No  31  9 31 OBC-B  7  117.30  85.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427319 ARNAB  PAL Male No  32 32 UR  12  117.20  89.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078821 RAKHI  MUKHERJEE Female No  33 33 UR  1  116.70  83.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808302 SUTAPA  PRADHAN Female No  34  10 34 OBC-B  1  116.60  82.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583430 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  35  11 35 OBC-B  6  116.40  86.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999983 SAYANDIP  MANDAL Male No  36  4 36 SC  2  116.10  81.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039848 PIYALI  DEY Female No  37 37 UR  1  115.50  83.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830562 MATRIKA  ROY Female No  38 38 UR  5  115.50  82.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146546 SURASHREE  ROY Female No  39 39 UR  5  115.40  87.00  64.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415900 CHAMPA  PUSTI Female No  40  12 40 OBC-B  2  115.40  82.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342266 MD ISRARUL HOQUE Male No  41 41 UR  17  115.20  86.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122887 RAJDEEP  SWARNAKAR Male No  42 42 UR  3  115.20  84.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001260342 SNEHA  SINGHA Female No  43 43 UR  2  115.10  85.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222240 ANKAN  PATRA Male No  44 44 UR  4  115.10  80.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556382 RANIT  DUTTA Male No  45 45 UR  1  115.00  82.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328336 TRISHA  MAHATA Female No  46  13 46 OBC-B  4  114.60  86.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107985 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  47  5 47 SC  4  114.20  83.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206245 INDRAJIT  DUTTA Male No  48 48 UR  11  114.00  82.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068875 ARJUN  PATRA Male No  49 49 UR  5  114.00  81.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404579 POULOMI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  50 50 UR  4  113.70  80.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727798 SWAPNESHU  MAITY Male No  51 51 UR  3  113.60  85.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240753 PRITHA  DEY Female No  52 52 UR  2  113.40  82.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366605 ANUP KUMAR KUNDU Male No  53  14 53 OBC-B  6  113.10  80.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290717 SUBRATA KUMAR SHEE Male No  54  15 54 OBC-B  2  113.00  84.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482460 SULOCHANA  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  2  113.00  81.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743705 ARYA  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  6  112.90  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000858324 BINITA  BERA Female No  57 57 UR  4  112.90  80.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330003 ANUJA  GIRI Female No  58  6 58 SC  1  112.80  87.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279730 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  59 59 UR  1  112.60  81.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698617 ATASI  BERA Female No  60  7 60 SC  7  112.50  81.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387631 ROSAN  MANDI Male No  61  1 61 ST  1  112.30  81.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686786 RAJANYA  SAHOO Female No  62 62 UR  13  112.20  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540997 SUSMITA  TUDU Female No  63  2 63 ST  8  112.20  80.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201536 SWAGATA  GIRI Female No  64 64 UR  3  112.00  82.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453240 SANATAN  MANDAL Male No  65 65 UR  5  111.90  80.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544455 SANTU  JANA Male No  66 66 UR  2  111.70  80.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196338 RAJSHEKHAR  RANA Male No  67 67 UR  2  111.60  83.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256009 BARNA  GIRI Female No  68  16 68 OBC-B  13  111.10  82.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535017 DEBALINA  SEN Female No  69 69 UR  1  111.00  80.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002053681 PRIYANKA  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Female No  70 70 UR  4  110.90  82.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070260 TIYASA  DE Female No  71 71 UR  5  110.80  83.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124179 SUBHAJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  72 72 UR  3  110.50  80.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293236 ANKITA  KARAN Female No  73  17 73 OBC-B  1  110.20  80.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875085 NAYAN  BHOWMIK Male No  74 74 UR  2  110.10  81.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446825 SOHANA  DAS Female No  75  18 75 OBC-B  7  110.10  80.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037659 SRIJEET  DAS Male No  76  19 76 OBC-B  1  109.90  83.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462537 BIJOY  BARIK Male No  77  20 77 OBC-B  2  109.70  80.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746847 MOUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  78 78 UR  1  109.70  78.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072050 ARGHADIP  ADHIKARI Male No  79 79 UR  3  109.60  78.00  62.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910313 JAYDEEP  HANSDA Male No  80 80 UR  4  109.60  75.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202146 ANITA  SING Female No  81  3 81 ST  2  109.40  81.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357670 MONALISA  JANA Female No  82  8 82 SC  1  109.30  81.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437112 DEBAYAN  DEY Male No  83 83 UR  3  109.30  80.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000379778 NARUGOPAL  BERA Male No  84  21 84 OBC-B  2  109.20  76.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410156 ANKITA  MAHAPATRA Female No  85  22 85 OBC-B  1  109.00  78.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200690 SIPRA  BERA Female No  86 86 UR  1  108.90  78.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244521 ANKITA  KARAN Female No  87  23 87 OBC-B  1  108.80  82.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897729 UMASANKAR  KISKU Male No  88  4 88 ST  6  108.60  84.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002022 SATYAGOPAL  DEY Male No  89  24 89 OBC-B  3  108.40  78.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099266 APARNA  DEY Female No  90 90 UR  2  108.30  78.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606378 SUMAN  BERA Male No  91 91 UR  1  108.10  76.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024161 PRIYATTAM  KAR Male No  92 92 UR  6  108.00  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187390 TAMANYA  GHOSH Female No  93 93 UR  3  107.90  78.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467819 SUNAYANA  SEN Female No  94 94 UR  1  107.80  77.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139611 DIPYENDU  JANA Male No  95  25 95 OBC-B  1  107.60  77.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888481 ARPITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  96 96 UR  4  107.40  76.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506848 SWARNENDU  SAHOO Male No  97  26 97 OBC-B  2  107.30  78.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001003214 SWASTIKA  MAITY Female No  98 98 UR  3  107.20  80.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178856 ANANYA DAS ADHIKARI Female No  99 99 UR  3  107.20  75.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069549 PAYEL  RAY Female No  100 100 UR  6  107.20  74.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207457 SUDAM  PANDIT Male No  101  1 101 OBC-A  2  106.90  73.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416210 SAPTAMI  HATI Female No  102  27 102 OBC-B  5  106.90  73.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327777 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  103  9 103 SC  2  106.60  80.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226216 ANKUR  GHORAI Male No  104  10 104 SC  1  106.50  80.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951159 MAMPI  NAYAK Female No  105 105 UR  1  106.50  80.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174206 ANIRBAN  PATI Male No  106 106 UR  5  106.40  77.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398156 SABUJ  PARIA Male No  107 107 UR  2  106.30  75.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698242 NIBEDITA  DAS Female No  108 108 UR  3  106.00  77.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371747 PUJA  DAS Female No  109  11 109 SC  2  105.90  78.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578830 SHREYA  BHUNIA Female No  110  12 110 SC  1  105.90  75.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962184 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  111  13 111 SC  1  105.70  74.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000271147 NAIRITA  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  4  105.60  76.00  75.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139336 SAYAN  JANA Male No  113  28 113 OBC-B  7  105.50  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017049 DIPANNITA  GHOSH Female No  114 114 UR  4  105.20  76.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415889 SUMAN  ACHARYA Male No  115 115 UR  2  105.00  78.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944184 NISHA  SAU Female No  116  29 116 OBC-B  3  105.00  72.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545318 SAHELI  MANNA Female No  117 117 UR  3  105.00  71.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882292 PRITHA  ACHARJYA Female No  118 118 UR  15  104.40  77.00  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997251 BAKULPRIYA  MURMU Female No  119  5 119 ST  10  104.30  75.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431685 RITTIKA  MAITY Female No  120 120 UR  1  104.10  75.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569697 SUSMITA  DE Female No  121 121 UR  2  104.10  73.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349974 SUMANA  RAUL Female No  122  14 122 SC  2  103.70  76.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396440 SHRUTI  SINGHA Female No  123 123 UR  4  103.40  75.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884923 SWAGATA  NAYAK Female No  124  15 124 SC  2  103.40  73.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289458 SNEHA  MISHRA Female No  125 125 UR  3  102.90  76.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001675496 ASIT  BHUNIA Male No  126 126 UR  2  102.80  75.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444330 ARUNA  JANA Female No  127 127 UR  1  102.70  71.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462006 APARNA  PAHARI Female No  128 128 UR  2  102.60  70.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268828 JYOTI  GHOSH Male No  129 129 UR  3  102.20  72.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326507 DEBAJYOTI  BHUNIA Male No  130 130 UR  1  101.90  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832337 MOUMITA  SHYAMAL Female No  131 131 UR  1  101.90  71.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635416 SAHELI  JANA Female No  132 132 UR  1  101.60  76.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044177 SUBHOJIT  KAR Male No  133 133 UR  3  101.60  75.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592802 MOUSUCHI  RATH Female No  134 134 UR  2  101.50  72.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978824 UTTAM  BHUNIA Male No  135  16 135 SC  1  101.30  70.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249987 RUMPI  KAMILYA Female No  136 136 UR  2  101.20  71.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578262 SHILPA  PRADHAN Female No  137 137 UR  1  100.60  71.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609153 BANDANA  JANA Female No  138 138 UR  9  100.50  67.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834032 SNEHANKUR  SAHA Male No  139 139 UR  8  100.40  73.00  59.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000245056 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  140 140 UR  2  100.30  72.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169273 BRISTI  RAJ Female No  141 141 UR  2  100.10  71.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093650 MEGHNA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  142 142 UR  2  100.00  74.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804914 SUNIRMAL  MANDI Male No  143  6 143 ST  1  99.90  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236460 SUDIP  DAS Male No  144 144 UR  8  99.90  71.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722964 SANGITA  BERA Female No  145 145 UR  1  99.50  70.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247247 RUMPA  SAHOO Female No  146  30 146 OBC-B  3  99.50  70.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188343 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  147  2 147 OBC-A  1  99.50  68.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863912 SOUVIK  DEY Male No  148 148 UR  7  99.20  75.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263232 SOUMITA  PANDIT Female No  149  17 149 SC  1  99.20  70.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630331 SUMITA  PRADHAN Female No  150  18 150 SC  1  98.70  70.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788796 BIKASH  RANA Male No  151 151 UR  3  98.40  71.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371311 BARSHA  BHUNIA Female No  152 152 UR  1  98.20  71.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645022 MANASI  KAR Female No  153 153 UR  4  97.80  66.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000857456 SOMA  SOREN Female No  154  7 154 ST  5  97.70  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506625 MRINAL KANTI DE Male No  155 155 UR  1  97.60  70.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266046 BISWARUP  DAS Male No  156 156 UR  3  97.50  70.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131895 SANDIP  MAHATA Male No  157  31 157 OBC-B  9  97.50  68.00  80.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719619 RITURAJ  BHUNIA Male No  158 158 UR  1  97.40  70.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221488 BIPUL  SAREN Male No  159  8 159 ST  4  97.20  73.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171204 ANUSHREE  GIRI Female No  160 160 UR  3  97.10  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202387 LAKSHMI  ACHARYA Female No  161 161 UR  3  97.10  68.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103324 SUBHAJIT  BHUNIA Male No  162  19 162 SC  2  96.80  70.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532600 CHATRADHAR  MONDAL Male No  163 163 UR  8  96.80  65.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572651 SHREYASI  SINGHA Female No  164 164 UR  2  96.50  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619319 PRADIP  GHOSH Male No  165 165 UR  4  96.40  68.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006494 PAYEL  DEY Female No  166 166 UR  5  96.30  66.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084119 MITA  BERA Female No  167 167 UR  8  96.00  67.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000092633 HIRA  TUDU Female No  168  9 168 ST  12  95.90  70.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323610 MANIK  MAHATA Male No  169  32 169 OBC-B  7  95.40  71.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244339 SUBHADIP  JANA Male No  170  20 170 SC  1  95.40  67.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726766 MUNMUN  KAR Female No  171 171 UR  2  95.10  68.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867550 PRIYANKA  PARYA Female No  172  33 172 OBC-B  3  95.00  67.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842272 MOHIT MATHEW LAKRA Male No  173  21 173 SC  10  94.10  68.00  44.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063982 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  174  34 174 OBC-B  8  93.30  63.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328895 PRITAM  MANDI Male No  175 175 UR  2  93.10  70.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076714 INDRANIL  DAS Male No  176  35 176 OBC-B  2  92.80  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953016 RAJKUMAR  

KARMAHAPATRA

Male No  177 177 UR  4  92.10  67.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281607 ROHIT  SINGHA Male No  178  36 178 OBC-B  2  92.10  64.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587124 MRINMOY  DAS Male No  179 179 UR  1  92.10  62.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264943 ANKITA  ROY Female No  180  37 180 OBC-B  5  91.70  68.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001800013 KARABI  MAHATA Female No  181  38 181 OBC-B  8  91.50  63.00  51.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200380 SISIR  MURMU Male No  182 182 UR  1  91.30  65.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781957 SUPRIYA  SUR Female No  183 183 UR  2  91.20  67.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887860 PRIYOTOSH  SING Male No  184  10 184 ST  2  91.20  66.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133909 ANWESHA  SUR Female No  185 185 UR  2  90.80  66.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254036 SOUVIK KUMAR SINGH Male No  186  11 186 ST  3  90.70  65.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045825 APARNA  BHUNIA Female No  187 187 UR  3  90.50  60.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308994 RATHIN  SINGHA Male No  188 188 UR  12  90.10  65.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346495 DISHA  ADITYA Female No  189 189 UR  3  90.10  62.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353371 SANJIB  PAHARI Male No  190 190 UR  2  90.10  60.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695863 HEMANSHU  PRASAD Male No  191 191 UR  4  90.00  65.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048812 SANGITA  SING Female No  192  12 192 ST  2  89.70  66.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079811 SOUMYADIP  BAR Male No  193  22 193 SC  4  89.60  61.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678564 PRATIVA  MAHATA Female No  194  39 194 OBC-B  3  89.50  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002128093 SATYA JIT DAS Male No  195  40 195 OBC-B  3  89.20  63.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391460 SAGAR  DAS Male No  196 196 UR  2  88.70  62.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176212 ARPITA  JANA Female No  197 197 UR  8  88.50  60.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648625 SHIRJAN  KISKU Male No  198  13 198 ST  3  87.50  67.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237971 DEBIPRIYA  JANA Female No  199 199 UR  1  87.50  61.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443991 ANKITA  DEY Female No  200  41 200 OBC-B  2  87.40  66.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621407 SUJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  201 201 UR  1  87.30  64.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543195 AMBARISH  BARAI Male No  202  23 202 SC  2  86.90  61.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188809 MADHURIMA  JANA Female No  203 203 UR  12  86.90  55.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629202 SUBHENDU  RANA Male No  204 204 UR  5  86.70  60.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999431 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  205 205 UR  2  86.70  57.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593680 NITU  MAITY Female No  206 206 UR  1  86.60  62.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351040 PRIYANKA  KAPRI Female No  207  42 207 OBC-B  3  86.30  61.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885125 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  208 208 UR  3  85.90  61.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000930987 SUMAN  MAHAPATRA Male No  209 209 UR  2  85.70  60.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341648 APU  SEN Male No  210  43 210 OBC-B  2  85.20  60.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466853 POULAMI  DAS Female No  211  24 211 SC  1  84.80  61.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359388 SHRABANI  SHIT Female No  212  25 212 SC  1  84.10  60.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351496 ASIM  JANA Male No  213 213 UR  2  84.00  62.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253682 AVI  KARAN Male No  214 214 UR  7  83.90  60.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184608 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  215 215 UR  4  83.50  63.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427198 SOUVIK  DUTTA Male No  216  44 216 OBC-B  3  82.80  58.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092814 SURYAKANT  PRAKASH Male No  217 217 UR  6  82.00  59.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999099 KABITA  DEY Female No  218 218 UR  5  81.60  58.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088070 MANISANKAR  DOLAI Male No  219  26 219 SC  3  81.60  57.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645667 SUSMITA  SANTRA Female No  220 220 UR  7  81.10  58.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865298 ANIRBAN  PATRA Male No  221  27 221 SC  4  81.10  55.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952313 BRISTI  BERA Female No  222  28 222 SC  6  80.60  58.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001639961 SOUVIK KUMAR HAZRA Male No  223  29 223 SC  2  80.00  55.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377455 BIPASHA  DUYARI Female No  224  30 224 SC  8  79.70  56.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581692 SIBU  GHOSH Male No  225 225 UR  1  79.20  54.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886892 SAMARPITA  PRADHAN Female No  226 226 UR  1  78.90  53.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439521 SREYASI  KHATUA Female No  227 227 UR  5  78.60  53.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123595 SUSMITA  SINGH Female No  228  14 228 ST  2  78.50  50.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701921 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  229 229 UR  1  78.10  55.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673332 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  230  45 230 OBC-B  9  78.10  54.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604520 SANGHAMITRA  DOLAI Female No  231  31 231 SC  3  77.90  48.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425979 AVIJIT  SAMAI Male No  232 232 UR  4  77.40  51.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354305 SIPRA  ROUL Female No  233 233 UR  1  77.40  51.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456175 GURUCHARAN  MAHATA Male No  234  46 234 OBC-B  11  76.50  57.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523864 SADHIN  GHOSH Male No  235 235 UR  2  75.60  50.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710620 RAHIM  HEMBRAM Male No  236  15 236 ST  2  74.90  50.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000861979 NAMITA  MAHALI Female No  237  16 237 ST  3  74.70  46.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948244 FRANCIS  SAREN Male No  238 238 UR  2  74.00  53.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006438 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  239  47 239 OBC-B  19  74.00  47.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118641 MONALISA  MAITY Female No  240 240 UR  1  73.60  48.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246007 SAIKAT  SINGH Male No  241  17 241 ST  1  73.10  53.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822136 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  242  18 242 ST  5  72.20  43.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364770 RINA  SING Female No  243  19 243 ST  7  71.20  51.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264495 SOUMEN  RAUL Male No  244 244 UR  4  70.80  50.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867061 MALOBIKA  DAS Female No  245 245 UR  4  70.70  51.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399050 AYAN  MAHATA Male No  246  48 246 OBC-B  6  70.70  48.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928110 SANIA  SHANAWAZ Female No  247 247 UR  4  70.30  50.00  41.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557699 ABHISEK  SHARMA Male No  248 248 UR  5  70.10  49.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824376 SAYANTIKA  DUTTA Female No  249  49 249 OBC-B  2  69.90  48.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147902 TAPASI  PRADHAN Female No  250 250 UR  4  69.80  44.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002177028 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  251  32 251 SC  9  69.60  46.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946869 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  252 252 UR  9  67.00  46.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783281 OWASHIB  KHAN Male No  253 253 UR  4  64.40  44.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420024 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  254  33 254 SC  8  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474383 TIYA  JANA Female No  255 255 UR  15  63.20  43.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857716 NABIN  MURMU Male No  256  20 256 ST  2  62.60  44.00  43.61  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126691 BRISTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  257 257 UR  1  62.60  43.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990012 BIBEKRANJAN  MAHATA Male No  258  50 258 OBC-B  17  61.80  43.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002207457 SUDAM  PANDIT Male No  101  1 1 OBC-A  2  106.90  73.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188343 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  147  2 2 OBC-A  1  99.50  68.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001438815 SOUMYADIP  BHUNIA Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  5  130.20  94.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269168 ARKAMITA  DUTTA Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  2  127.30  93.00  83.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197013 RITWIKA  MAITY Female No  7  3 3 OBC-B  3  127.10  92.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405807 ROUNAK  SINGHA Male No  9  4 4 OBC-B  1  126.40  92.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047015 ANKITA  SEN Female No  17  5 5 OBC-B  3  122.10  90.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198757 AMIR  RAUL Male No  24  6 6 OBC-B  3  119.50  90.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493170 SAGNIK  GHORAI Male No  26  7 7 OBC-B  3  118.00  84.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564669 ANKAN  KHATUA Male No  28  8 8 OBC-B  5  117.70  83.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610513 TUHIN  MANDAL Male No  31  9 9 OBC-B  7  117.30  85.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808302 SUTAPA  PRADHAN Female No  34  10 10 OBC-B  1  116.60  82.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583430 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  35  11 11 OBC-B  6  116.40  86.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415900 CHAMPA  PUSTI Female No  40  12 12 OBC-B  2  115.40  82.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328336 TRISHA  MAHATA Female No  46  13 13 OBC-B  4  114.60  86.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366605 ANUP KUMAR KUNDU Male No  53  14 14 OBC-B  6  113.10  80.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000290717 SUBRATA KUMAR SHEE Male No  54  15 15 OBC-B  2  113.00  84.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256009 BARNA  GIRI Female No  68  16 16 OBC-B  13  111.10  82.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293236 ANKITA  KARAN Female No  73  17 17 OBC-B  1  110.20  80.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446825 SOHANA  DAS Female No  75  18 18 OBC-B  7  110.10  80.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037659 SRIJEET  DAS Male No  76  19 19 OBC-B  1  109.90  83.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462537 BIJOY  BARIK Male No  77  20 20 OBC-B  2  109.70  80.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379778 NARUGOPAL  BERA Male No  84  21 21 OBC-B  2  109.20  76.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410156 ANKITA  MAHAPATRA Female No  85  22 22 OBC-B  1  109.00  78.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244521 ANKITA  KARAN Female No  87  23 23 OBC-B  1  108.80  82.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002022 SATYAGOPAL  DEY Male No  89  24 24 OBC-B  3  108.40  78.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139611 DIPYENDU  JANA Male No  95  25 25 OBC-B  1  107.60  77.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506848 SWARNENDU  SAHOO Male No  97  26 26 OBC-B  2  107.30  78.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416210 SAPTAMI  HATI Female No  102  27 27 OBC-B  5  106.90  73.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139336 SAYAN  JANA Male No  113  28 28 OBC-B  7  105.50  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000944184 NISHA  SAU Female No  116  29 29 OBC-B  3  105.00  72.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247247 RUMPA  SAHOO Female No  146  30 30 OBC-B  3  99.50  70.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131895 SANDIP  MAHATA Male No  157  31 31 OBC-B  9  97.50  68.00  80.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323610 MANIK  MAHATA Male No  169  32 32 OBC-B  7  95.40  71.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867550 PRIYANKA  PARYA Female No  172  33 33 OBC-B  3  95.00  67.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063982 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  174  34 34 OBC-B  8  93.30  63.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076714 INDRANIL  DAS Male No  176  35 35 OBC-B  2  92.80  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281607 ROHIT  SINGHA Male No  178  36 36 OBC-B  2  92.10  64.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264943 ANKITA  ROY Female No  180  37 37 OBC-B  5  91.70  68.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800013 KARABI  MAHATA Female No  181  38 38 OBC-B  8  91.50  63.00  51.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678564 PRATIVA  MAHATA Female No  194  39 39 OBC-B  3  89.50  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128093 SATYA JIT DAS Male No  195  40 40 OBC-B  3  89.20  63.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443991 ANKITA  DEY Female No  200  41 41 OBC-B  2  87.40  66.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351040 PRIYANKA  KAPRI Female No  207  42 42 OBC-B  3  86.30  61.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001341648 APU  SEN Male No  210  43 43 OBC-B  2  85.20  60.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427198 SOUVIK  DUTTA Male No  216  44 44 OBC-B  3  82.80  58.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673332 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  230  45 45 OBC-B  9  78.10  54.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456175 GURUCHARAN  MAHATA Male No  234  46 46 OBC-B  11  76.50  57.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006438 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  239  47 47 OBC-B  19  74.00  47.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399050 AYAN  MAHATA Male No  246  48 48 OBC-B  6  70.70  48.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824376 SAYANTIKA  DUTTA Female No  249  49 49 OBC-B  2  69.90  48.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990012 BIBEKRANJAN  MAHATA Male No  258  50 50 OBC-B  17  61.80  43.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001199581 GANESH  DOLAI Male No  11  1 1 SC  2  125.30  92.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625780 DEBOPAM  SHIT Male No  12  2 2 SC  18  124.90  92.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240764 SIULI  PATRA Female No  18  3 3 SC  3  122.00  86.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999983 SAYANDIP  MANDAL Male No  36  4 4 SC  2  116.10  81.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107985 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  47  5 5 SC  4  114.20  83.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330003 ANUJA  GIRI Female No  58  6 6 SC  1  112.80  87.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698617 ATASI  BERA Female No  60  7 7 SC  7  112.50  81.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357670 MONALISA  JANA Female No  82  8 8 SC  1  109.30  81.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327777 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  103  9 9 SC  2  106.60  80.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226216 ANKUR  GHORAI Male No  104  10 10 SC  1  106.50  80.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371747 PUJA  DAS Female No  109  11 11 SC  2  105.90  78.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578830 SHREYA  BHUNIA Female No  110  12 12 SC  1  105.90  75.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962184 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  111  13 13 SC  1  105.70  74.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349974 SUMANA  RAUL Female No  122  14 14 SC  2  103.70  76.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001884923 SWAGATA  NAYAK Female No  124  15 15 SC  2  103.40  73.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978824 UTTAM  BHUNIA Male No  135  16 16 SC  1  101.30  70.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263232 SOUMITA  PANDIT Female No  149  17 17 SC  1  99.20  70.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630331 SUMITA  PRADHAN Female No  150  18 18 SC  1  98.70  70.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103324 SUBHAJIT  BHUNIA Male No  162  19 19 SC  2  96.80  70.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244339 SUBHADIP  JANA Male No  170  20 20 SC  1  95.40  67.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842272 MOHIT MATHEW LAKRA Male No  173  21 21 SC  10  94.10  68.00  44.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079811 SOUMYADIP  BAR Male No  193  22 22 SC  4  89.60  61.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543195 AMBARISH  BARAI Male No  202  23 23 SC  2  86.90  61.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466853 POULAMI  DAS Female No  211  24 24 SC  1  84.80  61.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359388 SHRABANI  SHIT Female No  212  25 25 SC  1  84.10  60.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088070 MANISANKAR  DOLAI Male No  219  26 26 SC  3  81.60  57.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865298 ANIRBAN  PATRA Male No  221  27 27 SC  4  81.10  55.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952313 BRISTI  BERA Female No  222  28 28 SC  6  80.60  58.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001639961 SOUVIK KUMAR HAZRA Male No  223  29 29 SC  2  80.00  55.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377455 BIPASHA  DUYARI Female No  224  30 30 SC  8  79.70  56.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604520 SANGHAMITRA  DOLAI Female No  231  31 31 SC  3  77.90  48.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177028 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  251  32 32 SC  9  69.60  46.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420024 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  254  33 33 SC  8  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000387631 ROSAN  MANDI Male No  61  1 1 ST  1  112.30  81.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540997 SUSMITA  TUDU Female No  63  2 2 ST  8  112.20  80.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202146 ANITA  SING Female No  81  3 3 ST  2  109.40  81.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897729 UMASANKAR  KISKU Male No  88  4 4 ST  6  108.60  84.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997251 BAKULPRIYA  MURMU Female No  119  5 5 ST  10  104.30  75.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804914 SUNIRMAL  MANDI Male No  143  6 6 ST  1  99.90  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857456 SOMA  SOREN Female No  154  7 7 ST  5  97.70  73.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221488 BIPUL  SAREN Male No  159  8 8 ST  4  97.20  73.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092633 HIRA  TUDU Female No  168  9 9 ST  12  95.90  70.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887860 PRIYOTOSH  SING Male No  184  10 10 ST  2  91.20  66.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254036 SOUVIK KUMAR SINGH Male No  186  11 11 ST  3  90.70  65.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048812 SANGITA  SING Female No  192  12 12 ST  2  89.70  66.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648625 SHIRJAN  KISKU Male No  198  13 13 ST  3  87.50  67.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123595 SUSMITA  SINGH Female No  228  14 14 ST  2  78.50  50.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001710620 RAHIM  HEMBRAM Male No  236  15 15 ST  2  74.90  50.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861979 NAMITA  MAHALI Female No  237  16 16 ST  3  74.70  46.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246007 SAIKAT  SINGH Male No  241  17 17 ST  1  73.10  53.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822136 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  242  18 18 ST  5  72.20  43.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364770 RINA  SING Female No  243  19 19 ST  7  71.20  51.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857716 NABIN  MURMU Male No  256  20 20 ST  2  62.60  44.00  43.61  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000839018 PRERANA  DAS Female No  23  1 1 EWS  1  120.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


